

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

5.

1. Crow Family Holdings Industrial L.	imited Partnership	
(Name of limited	l partnership as it is in the home state)	-
2.		
(If name is unavailable, name under which the line		
must contain t	mited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida;	
3. Delaware	E FE	
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	•
	(Date of Formation)	
5. Corporation Service Company		
(Name of Registered Ager	nt for Service of Development	2
3	the service of Process)	
6. 1201 Hays Street		
		¹
	ddress of Registered Office)	
Tallahassee		
(City)	Florida 32301	
	(Zip Code)	<u>.</u>
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service	e of Process	
Corporation Service		
By:	-	
	BRIAN COURTNEY, ASST. V.P.	
	must sign on this line)	. ,
8. 2100 McKinney Avenue, Suite 3200		÷
		÷
Dallas, Texas 75201	an an an tha the second se	• 4
(Address of registered office required in state	of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	and one of principal office.)	
	STREET ADDRESS	
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi	STREET ADDRESS	
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi		
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi		-
		-
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi	inney Avenue, Suite 700, Dallas, Texas 75201	- 7
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi	inney Avenue, Suite 700, Dallas, Texas 75201	- 11
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi		- 11 -
CFH Industrial Trust, Inc. 2100 McKi	inney Avenue, Suite 700, Dallas, Texas 75201	1. m
0. 2100 McKinney Avenue, Suite 700 Doll	inney Avenue, Suite 700, Dallas, Texas 75201	4. at .
0. 2100 McKinney Avenue, Suite 700 Doll	inney Avenue, Suite 700, Dallas, Texas 75201	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

12. 2100 McKinney Aven	ue, Suite 700, Dallas,	Texas /5201		<u> </u>		
				JUL		
	(Mailing Address of	Limited Partnership)			0	•
Under penalties of perjury I, and that the facts stated here	being duly sworn, declare that in are true and correct.	t I have read the foreg	oing and know the con	tents thereof	H L: OH	
Signed this (3^{44}) day	HKK:	0-	,2000.			
John R: general STATE OF TEXAS	General Killian, Senior Vice Pr partner	l Partner resident of CFH In	dustrial Trust, In	c.,		
					•	
COUNTY OF Dallas	·	·.				-
On this	_day ofJuly		rsonally appeared befo	re me,	÷	
			rsonally appeared befo	re me,		
who is personally known		pe	rsonally appeared befo	re me,		<u>-</u>
X who is personally known	to me	pe	rsonally appeared befo	re me,		
🗵 who is personally known	to me	pe	rsonally appeared befo	re me,	a	•••••
who is personally known whose identity I proved	to me	pe	rsonally appeared befo	re me,		
who is personally known whose identity I proved	to me on the basis of Welense ζ b	pe	rsonally appeared befo	re me,	 	

.

.

.

•

.

٠.

¥

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared John R. Killian, Senior Vice President of CFH Indus a general partner of <u>Crow Family Holdings Industrial Limited Partnessing</u> a Delaware limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 294,079,636
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 3,136,422

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this <u>13</u> da	y ofJı	uly,	2000	<u></u>	4-2 ·		
-	John R. Killia general partne	General In, Senior Vice er of Crow Famil	Partner President of CFF y Holdings Indus	l Industrial Tru strial Limited P	st, Inc., artnership	· 39	- قنو-
STATE OF TEXAS		- en en en en en	· _ ·	·			
COUNTY OF DALLAS				e	ty and a	ו ::	.= =
On this	13th	_day of	July	,2000	······································		<u></u>
Who is personally k				ly appeared before r	ne,		et
	· · ·			······································			1
(Notary Publ	- C. Hules ic Signature)		• to see the s		: . . .	1. 21 6 .	
MEUSA (Notary's Pri	C. HUB3 inted Name)	ER	,		·	<i>,</i>	. :ar -
Seal	My C	ommission Expires	:				

MELISSA G. HUBER Notary Public State of Texas Comm. Expires 12-02-2002